
2023 LCCS Board Meetings 

2023 LCCS Board Meetings, Created 12/2/22 

 
 

Date/Time Location 

 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

4th Floor, Room A 

  

 


